Campeonato Brasileiro

PATINACAO
ARTISTICA 2017

28 de abril a 5 de maio | Brasilia DF
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FREE DANCE 17 ANOS EM DIANTE 1997 ANTERIOR ¢ Résultats Danse libre / Result Free Dance

Name

RAQUEL MESQUITA
FERNANDA LIMA

NATALIA CAMPAO FRAGA SACRAMENTO
MARIA EDUARDA MATTOS
CARMELA KREBS

KETHLYN MONTEIRO

KAYALA MAIA

ANA LUISA GAMA

HUDSON MOREIRA

RAFAELA BENITES

TAINA ALESSIO

FERNANDA COSTA

BARBARA EIKO FUJITA ARENA

_
O OWooO~NoO o wihN -~

—_
W N —

Referee
ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN CBHP

Assistant
DIOGO SILVA

Publicado em 03/05/2017 21:49:03

Nation

ICB

RP
CCP
RP
PAP
APAC
AGEP
HDANC
EPAER
PAP
CPSR
ASA
PAP

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Points

65.000
63.200
60.900
60.800
58.200
53.900
52.400
52.900
52.400
52.100
51.700
49.000
45.100

FELIPE KLAFKE

MARIA EMILIA GREGORIO

M.
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
0.0

BRUNO CAVALCANTE
NATHALIA DI PETRORO

VIVIAN MOREIRA

Rule

SM.V.
S.M.V.

S.M.V.
SM.V.

CBHP
CBHP
CBHP
CBHP
CBHP
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